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Exhibitor Name Table #     Contact 

American Peanut Council 27 

Stephanie Grunenfelder 
American Peanut Council 
1500 King St.  Suite 301 
Alexandria, VA  22314 
sgrunenfelder@peanutsusa.com 
703-838-9500 x107 

CABI  2 

Christine Davies - CABI  
Nosworthy Way 
Wallingford, OXON UK, OXIO 8DE 
cdavies@cabi.org 
1-585-787-8838 

Degesch America, Inc. 6 

Jim Osment 
Degesch America, Inc. 
1201 N.W. 5th  Terrace 
Blue Springs, MO  64014 
josment@degeschamerica.com 
816-229-4696 

Doctors without Borders/ Medecins 
Sans Frontieres 10-12 

Emily Gann 
Doctors without Borders/ Medecins Sans 
Frontieres 
333 Seventh Ave. 2nd Floor  
New York, NY  10001 
emily.gann@newyork.msf.org 
212-763-5717 

DSM Nutritional Products 32 

Grace Lin Xu 
DSM Nutritional Products 
45 Waterview Blvd.  
Parsippany, NJ  07054 
grace.xu@dsm.com 
917-767-7116 

Edesia: Global Nutrition Solutions  8 

Ron Yanku 
Edesia - Global Nutrition Solutions 
88 Royal Little Dr. 
Providence, RI  02904 
info@edesiaglobal.org 
401-272-5521 
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Alaska Seafood Marketing Institute 3 

Bruce Schactler 
Alaska Seafood Marketing Institute 
311 N. Franklin St. Suite 200 
Juneau, AK 99801 
bschactler@ak.net 
907-738-6451 

IBM Global Engineering Solutions  14-15 

Randal P. Livingston/Sheree Saadee 
4327 Gene Hemp Rd. 
Jefferson, MD  21755 
rlivingston@us.ibm.com 
443-623-3635  

Idaho Pacific Corp. 19 

Jon Schodde 
Idaho Pacific Corp. 
P.O. Box 478 
Ririe, ID  83443 
schodde@idahopacific.com 
208-538-6971 

INTERTEK 31 

Graham Fogg  
INTERTEK 
160 James Drive E.  Ste. 200 
 St. Rose, LA  70087 
graham.fogg@intertek.com 
504-602-2100  

Land O' Lakes 37 

Matthew Smith 
1800 N.  Kent St.  Suite 901 
Arlington, VA  22209 
mhsmith@landolakes.com 
703-247-7568 

National Guard Bureau 9 

Mariko Bender 
National Guard Bureau 
1411 Jefferson Davis Hwy, Ste. 11200 
Arlington,  VA  22202 
mariko.o.bender@us.army.mil 
571-226-4621 
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NISH 33-34 

David Brown – NISH 
Senior Business Development Manager 
8401Old Courthouse Rd. 
Vienna, VA  22182 
dbrown@NISH.org 
571-226-4621 

OTC Nutrition, LLC 16 

David Yang 
OTC Nutrition 
2005 Research Park Circle 
Manhattan, KS  66502 
yangdk@otcnutrition.com 
785-532-8785 

PATH Ultra Rice  13 

Matthew Frey 
PATH Ultra Rice 
2201 Westlake Ave. Ste. 200 
Seattle, WA  98191 
mfrey@path.org 
206-285-3500 

Planet Aid, Inc. 36 

Jana Teppih 
Planet Aid, Inc. 
6730 Santa Barbara Ct. 
Elkridge, MD  21075 
www.planetaid.org 
800-368-1101 

SALT International 35 

Brad Fisher 
SALT International 
2211  6th Ave. 
Grinnell, IA  50112 
bfisher@saltinternational.org 
641-325-1129 

Saybolt LP 4 

Billy Riggs 
Say Bolt LP. 
20l  Deerwood Glen 
Deer Park, TX  77536 
billy.riggs@corelab.com 
281-478-1347 
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SGS North America, Inc. 7 

Elizabeth Corder  
151 James Drive West  
St. Rose, LA  70087 
elizabeth.corder@sgs.com 
504-463-3317 

Survivor Industries Inc.  25 

Chuck Davis 
Survivor Industries, Inc. 
1621 Emerson Avenue 
Oxnard, CA  93033 
chuck@survivorind.com 
805-385-5560 

United Sorghum Checkoff Program 5 

Virgil W. Smail 
United Sorghum Checkoff Program 
4201 N. Interstate 27 
Lubbock, TX  79403 
virgil@sorghumcheckoff.com 
806-687-8727 

US Agency for International 
Development, 
 

30 

Joyce Friedenberg 
Office of Development Partners, 
Development Grants Program 
Private and Voluntary Cooperation  
Rm 7.8.20 Ronald Reagan Building 
1300 Pennsylvania Ave., NW 
Washington, D.C. 20523 
jfriedenberg@usaid.gov 
202-712-0237 

US Dairy Export Council 20-21 

Edward Fetzer 
U S Dairy Export Council 
2101 Wilson Blvd. 
Arlington, VA  22201 
efetzer@usdec.org 
703-294-4352 
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US Department of Agriculture 17 

Betty Kunkel 
USDA\FSA 
P.O. Box 419205 
Kansas City, MO 64141 
betty.kunkel@kcc.usda.gov 
816-926-3295 

US Dry Bean Council 1 

Randy Duckworth 
1202 N.  Grand Ave. 
Pierre, SD  57501 
randy@usdrybeans.com 
360-277-0111 

US Potato Board 18 

TK Kuwahara 
US Potato Board 
7555 E Hampden Ave # 412 
Denver, CO  80231 
teresak@uspotatoes.com 
303-369-7783 

US Wheat Assoc. Food Aid Working 
Group 24 

Connie Robinson 
U S Wheat Assoc. Food Aid Working 
Group 
821 West State St. 
Boise,  ID  83702 
connie@idahowheat.org 
208-334-2353 

USA Maritime 28-29 

Jade Floyd 
USA Maritime 
1850 M. St. NW #800 
Washington,  DC  20036 
jfloyd@clsdc.com 
202-777-3563 

Virginia Port Authority 22-23 

Linda G. Ford 
Virginia Port Authority 
600 World Trade Center 
Norfolk, VA  23510 
Lford@portofvirginia.com 
757-683-2140 
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WISHH/ASA American Soybean 
Association 26 

Jim Hershey  
World Initiative for Soy in Human Health 
12125 Woodcrest Executive Dr., Ste.100 
St. Louis, MO  63141 
jhershey@soy.org  
314-576-1770  
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